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82,169 82,702 82,854 83,734

91,774

392.8

322.0

91,330

393.1

92,307

393.5

322.2

91,863

393.8

92,459

396.0

322.9

92,015

396.3

93,339

401.3

324.5

92,895

401.6

90,240

388.2

322.0

89,796

388.5

90,737

388.7

322.2

90,293

389.0

90,773

390.8

322.9

90,329

391.0

91,201

394.9

324.5

90,757

395.2

** BARS MAY BE NON-COATED AT CONTRACTOR'S OPTION.

** PAVING BLOCK LIFTING HOOPS

WING, HORIZONTAL TRAFFIC FACE

WING, HORIZONTAL BACK FACE

WING, VERTICAL

TOP OF SLAB, TRANSVERSE, AT RAIL

PIER CAP, TOP LONGITUDINAL

PIER CAP, BOTTOM LONGITUDINAL

PIER CAP ENDS

PIER CAP HOOPS

SLAB, DIAGONALS, AT ABUTMENT

SLAB, HAIRPINS, AT ABUTMENT

SLAB, TRANSVERSE AT ABUTMENT

SLAB, TRANSVERSE AT ABUTMENT

SLAB TRANSVERSE ENDS,  TOP

SLAB TRANSVERSE, TOP

SLAB TRANSVERSE ENDS, BOTTOM

SLAB TRANSVERSE, BOTTOM

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL TOP

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM, AT RAIL

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM

SLAB LONGITUDINAL BOTTOM

D=3ƒ

6b8, AND 7b11

6b1, 8b4,

#8 D= 6

#7 D= 5‚

#6 D= 4•

FOR :

9605 9605 9605 9605

91,774

90,240

92,307

90,737

92,459

90,773

93,339

91,201

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE OUT TO OUT.  D = PIN DIAMETER.

9161 9161 9161 9161

91,330 91,863 92,015 92,895

89,796 90,293 90,329 90,757
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Highway Division

STANDARD DESIGN - 30' ROADWAY, 3 SPAN BRIDGES

SLAB BRIDGES

CONTINUOUS CONCRETE

NOVEMBER, 20060
9
-
2
0
2
0

LOCATION

TOTAL - LBS.

TOTAL - LBS.

SAME AS ABOVE EXCEPT ALL "h" BARS DELETED

SHAPE NO. LENGTH WEIGHT LENGTH WEIGHT LENGTH WEIGHT LENGTH

O° 15° 30° 45°

BARRIER RAIL
WITH

BARRIER RAIL
WITH

OPEN RAIL
WITH

OPEN RAIL
WITH

SUB TOTAL - LBS.

BILL OF REINFORCING STEEL FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE -     BRIDGE

PIER CAP
MONOLITHIC
WITH

PIER CAP
NON-MONOLITHIC
WITH

SKEW
WEIGHT

SKEW

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE -     BRIDGE

0° 15° 30° 45° 0° 15° 30° 45°

REINFORCING STEEL

C.Y.

LBS.

LIN. FT.

ITEM

REINFORCING STEEL

C.Y.

LBS.

CONCRETE BARRIER OR OPEN RAIL

BARRIER RAIL

WITH

OPEN RAIL

WITH

WITH MONOLITHIC PIER CAP WITH NON-MONOLITHIC PIER CAP

NO. NO. NO.BAR

*STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (`BRIDGE`)

*STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (`BRIDGE`)

BARRIER RAIL - SEE LIST ON RAIL SHEET J30-41-06

OPEN RAIL - SEE LIST ON RAIL SHEET J30-44-06

* INCLUDES 4 WINGS @ 0.68 C.Y. EACH AND 2 TEMPORARY PAVING BLOCKS;  EXCLUDES RAIL CONCRETE.


